Car holder with 10W wireless charging and Gravity lock
SKU: TESUPWIR10CLIPSTG
Charge your smartphone wirelessly, even in the car
FAST WIRELESS CHARGING EVEN IN THE CAR
This car holder is designed for your smartphone compatible with wireless charging. By connecting it using the USB-Micro-
USB included, the holder will deliver up to 10W of energy . In this way, by simply placing your mobile phone on the base, you
will benefit from fast charging .
AUTOMATIC GRAVITY LOCK: JUST PLACE YOUR SMARTPHONE ON IT
You can stabilise your compatible smartphone with a screen up to 8.5 cm wide  such as Apple, Samsung, Xiaomi, Oppo,
Huawei and many more through a simple gesture. Place it on the feet: the weight of the phone will activate the automatic
gravity lock and the extendable arms will wrap it perfectly. To release it, simply lift it from the holder without any effort.
CLIP AND SPACER ENSURE AN EXTRA-STRONG HOLD
The adjustable clip, located at the rear of the holder, ensures an optimal attachment to most vents. The rotatable spacer
offers additional safety: by clamping onto the lower part of the vent  it prevents any kind of oscillation .
TILT THE PHONE AT WILL
The wireless charging car holder  can be easily tilted allowing you to better view the screen and facilitate unlocking through
facial recognition.
KEY FEATURES:
fast wireless charging up to 10W for compatible smartphones
automatic locking with gravity mechanism
adjustable clip and spacer for extra strong attachment to most vents
maximum opening: 8.5 cm
tiltable
INCLUDES:
1 car holder with wireless charging
1 clip for air vent
1 USB-Micro USB charging cable
Car holder with 10W wireless charging and Gravity lock
SKU: TESUPWIR10CLIPSTG
Technical data
Coupling mode: Adjustable clip for air vent
Maximum width: 85 mm
Recharging cable: USB/Micro-USB
Transmission distance: Up to 5mm
Input: 5 V D.C. 2A/9 V D.C. 2A
Charging type: Quick Charge
Corrente di uscita: 5W/7.5W/10W
EAN: 8018417343605
SKU: TESUPWIR10CLIPSTG
Weight: 100 g
Maximum output power: 10 WATT
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 60 mm
Width Pack: 160 mm
Depth Inner: 310 mm
Height Pack: 200 mm
Weight Pack: 175 g
Width Inner: 210 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 440 mm
Height Inner: 170 mm
Weight Inner: 1160 g
Width Master: 350 mm
Amount Master: 24
Height Master: 380 mm
Weight Master: 5285 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it